3)

4)

5.)

11)
12)
13)
14))
15.)

(92)
Z
o

PR RRR R R R R
Nk, WNRPROOOONIOTAWLNDE |

SUMMARY FOR

BYE- ELECTION IN CONSTITUENCY NO NA-237 THATTA-I

28-06-2013
22-08-2013

Date of Issuance of Schedule:-
Polling Day.

Name
Mr. Abdul Razzak,
District & Session Judge
Mr. Saleem Razz Baloch,
Ist Additional Session Judge

District Returning Officer

Returning Officer

i. S. Imran Imam Zaidi
lInd Civil Judge & JM, Thatta

ii. Mr. Gurmukhdas G. Gehani
Civil Judge & JM, Bathoro.

Assistant Returning Officer

Deputy Commissioner, Sanghar: Mr. Agha Shahnawaz Babbar

District Election Commissioner, Mr. S. Akram Muhammad Tariq

Cell Number
0300-2115195

Telephone
0298-920120

0298-920205 0300-3068459

0298-920125 0301-8241293
0298-760317 0334-3266775

0298-920061
0298-920053

0300-2003636
0322-2446348

Thatta
No of Polling Stations. Combined. Male. Female. Improvised. Total.
249 48 48 - 345
Number of Registered Voter i) Male 192935
ii) Female 164876
Total 357811
Number of Polling Booths i) Male 506
ii) Female 412
Total 918
No.of. Presiding Officers 345
No.of.Assistant Presiding Officers 918
No.of. Polling Officers 918
No. of Sensitive Polling Stations 195
No. of Most Sensitive Polling Stations 150

List of Contesting Candidates.

Baitullah Jokhio

Dr. Dildar Ahmed Khaskheli
Syed Aftab Hussain Sheerazi
Syed Pir Ghulam Rehmani Shah
Syed Riaz Hussain Shah

Syed Shafquat Hussain Sheerazi
Syed Fayaz Ali Shah Sheerazi
Sultan Ali Samoo
Shamus-ul-Nisa Memon

Abdul Razzak Khusak

Abdul Wahid Soomro

Ali Hassan Mirbhar

Ghulam Hussain Babu

M. Ismail Soomro

Syed Mehar Ali Shah
Muhammad Junaid Siddiqui
Muhammad Umar Nahiyo
Manzoor Ahmed Khushik

Party Affiliation.

INDEPENDENT
MQM
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
PML(N)
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
PPPP
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT



