SUMMARY FOR BYE- ELECTION IN CONSTITUENCY NO NA-237 THATTA-I

1.)	Date of Issuance of Schedule:-	28-06-2013
2.)	Polling Day.	22-08-2013

		Name	Telephone	Cell Number
3.)	District Returning Officer	Mr. Abdul Razzak,	0298-920120	0300-2115195
4.)	Returning Officer	District & Session Judge Mr. Saleem Razz Baloch, Ist Additional Session Judge	0298-920205	0300-3068459
5.)	Assistant Returning Officer	i. S. Imran Imam Zaidi IInd Civil Judge & JM, Thatta	0298-920125	0301-8241293
		ii. Mr. Gurmukhdas G. Gehani Civil Judge & JM, Bathoro.	0298-760317	0334-3266775
6.)	Deputy Commissioner, Sang	ghar: Mr. Agha Shahnawaz Babbar	0298-920061	0300-2003636
7)	District Election Commissio Thatta	ner, Mr. S. Akram Muhammad Tariq	0298-920053	0322-2446348

8.)	No of Polling Stations.	Combined. 249	Male. 48	<u>Female</u> . 48	Improvised.	<u>Total.</u> 345
9.)	Number of Registered Voter	i) Ma	ıle	19	02935	
		ii) Fe	male	16	4876	
		To	al	35	7811	
10.)	Number of Polling Booths	i) Ma	le	50	06	
		ii) Fe	male	41	2	
		To	al	91	8	
11.)	No.of. Presiding Officers	34	5			
12.)	No.of.Assistant Presiding Offic	ers 91	8			
13.)	No.of. Polling Officers	91	8			
14.)	No. of Sensitive Polling Station	ıs 19	5			
15.)	No. of Most Sensitive Polling S	Stations 15	0			

S.No	List of Contesting Candidates.	Party Affiliation.
1.	Baitullah Jokhio	INDEPENDENT
2.	Dr. Dildar Ahmed Khaskheli	MQM
3.	Syed Aftab Hussain Sheerazi	INDEPENDENT
4.	Syed Pir Ghulam Rehmani Shah	INDEPENDENT
5.	Syed Riaz Hussain Shah	PML(N)
6.	Syed Shafquat Hussain Sheerazi	INDEPENDENT
7.	Syed Fayaz Ali Shah Sheerazi	INDEPENDENT
8.	Sultan Ali Samoo	INDEPENDENT
9.	Shamus-ul-Nisa Memon	PPPP
10.	Abdul Razzak Khusak	INDEPENDENT
11.	Abdul Wahid Soomro	INDEPENDENT
12.	Ali Hassan Mirbhar	INDEPENDENT
13.	Ghulam Hussain Babu	INDEPENDENT
14.	M. Ismail Soomro	INDEPENDENT
15.	Syed Mehar Ali Shah	INDEPENDENT
16.	Muhammad Junaid Siddiqui	INDEPENDENT
17.	Muhammad Umar Nahiyo	INDEPENDENT
18.	Manzoor Ahmed Khushik	INDEPENDENT